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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Ramseyer         M1619          1/6       19:25    6:15            
2     Mason Kutz             M1619          2/6       19:27    6:15            
3     Mitchell Kutz          M1315          1/2       19:44    6:21            
4     Joshua Escola          M3039         1/15       20:28    6:35            
5     Beth Woodward          F4049         1/15       20:40    6:39            
6     Joseph Combs           M3039         2/15       20:52    6:42            
7     David Berger           M2029         1/10       22:20    7:11            
8     Carson Steiner         M12U          1/17       22:22    7:12            
9     Dale Capela            M4049          1/7       22:55    7:22            
10    Tosha Baker            F2029         1/23       23:04    7:25            
11    Kyle Zacharias         M2029         2/10       23:05    7:25            
12    coy wenger             M12U          2/17       23:07    7:26            
13    Michal Bowers          F2029         2/23       23:14    7:28            
14    Chad Kauffman          M4049          2/7       23:26    7:32            
15    Adam Bowers            M2029         3/10       23:26    7:32            
16    Aaron Nussbaum         M2029         4/10       23:31    7:34            
17    Alison Sprunger        F2029         3/23       23:32    7:34            
18    Rex Steiner            M3039         3/15       23:45    7:38            
19    Shelly McFarren        F4049         2/15       24:25    7:51            
20    Miki Fath              F1315          1/7       24:39    7:56            
21    Tori Boyer             F1315          2/7       24:40    7:56            
22    Porter Kauffman        M12U          3/17       24:42    7:57            
23    Josilyn Gullifer       F3039         1/34       24:45    7:58            
24    Joshua Ressler         M1619          3/6       24:47    7:58            
25    Caleb Manley           M1619          4/6       24:47    7:58            
26    Grady Hirst            M12U          4/17       24:51    8:00            
27    Bailey Chenevey        F1315          3/7       24:56    8:01            
28    Ethan Farnsworth       M12U          5/17       25:01    8:03            
29    Jess Steiner           F2029         4/23       25:06    8:05            
30    Jen Steiner            F3039         2/34       25:11    8:06            
31    Latrice Schlabach      F1315          4/7       25:13    8:07            
32    Jonathan Yoder         M3039         4/15       25:14    8:07            
33    Jenna McWherter        F2029         5/23       25:29    8:12            
34    Elizabeth Combs        F3039         3/34       25:29    8:12            
35    Jason Boyer            M3039         5/15       25:38    8:15            
36    Micah Boyer            M12U          6/17       25:43    8:16            
37    Marissa Werntz         F1619          1/9       25:51    8:19            
38    Ross Grismer           M2029         5/10       26:05    8:23            
39    Ashley Escola          F3039         4/34       26:10    8:25            
40    Ty Capela              M12U          7/17       26:49    8:38            
41    JETHRO GEISER          F12U          1/13       26:54    8:39            
42    Gabe Clark             M12U          8/17       26:55    8:39            
43    Alex Hess              M12U          9/17       27:06    8:43            
44    Joe Heatwole           M3039         6/15       27:12    8:45            
45    Matthew Heatwole       M12U         10/17       27:19    8:47            
46    Stefanie Berger        F2029         6/23       27:26    8:49            
47    Karson Russell         M12U         11/17       27:29    8:50            
48    Allison Lintern        F3039         5/34       27:36    8:53            
49    Anna Russell           F4049         3/15       27:45    8:56            
50    Bree Flinn             F1619          2/9       27:48    8:57            
51    Kelly Russell          F3039         6/34       27:52    8:58            
52    Taylor Zuniga          M1619          5/6       27:59    9:00            
53    Lori Groff             F4049         4/15       28:26    9:09            
54    Isaac Miller           M2029         6/10       28:30    9:10            
55    Gina Bowers            F3039         7/34       28:40    9:13            
56    Brianna Chenevey       F12U          2/13       28:46    9:15            
57    Kaden Russell          M12U         12/17       28:53    9:17            
58    Mary Cockrill          F3039         8/34       28:55    9:18            
59    Randy Geiser           M3039         7/15       29:00    9:20            
60    Amy Geiser             F3039         9/34       29:00    9:20            
61    Ava Fivecoat           F12U          3/13       29:03    9:21            
62    Philip Haydn           M3039         8/15       29:14    9:24            
63    Katherine Chance       F4049         5/15       29:20    9:26            
64    Hannah Heatwole        F12U          4/13       29:27    9:29            
65    John Grandy            M3039         9/15       29:30    9:30            
66    Heather West           F3039        10/34       29:31    9:30            
67    Beth Chenevey          F4049         6/15       29:35    9:31            
68    Jody M. Gerber         M5059          1/3       29:35    9:31            
69    Heather Heatwole       F3039        11/34       29:41    9:33            
70    Talia Miller           F1619          3/9       29:46    9:35            
71    Jenna Zuniga           F1315          5/7       29:47    9:35            
72    Ryan Zaleski           M3039        10/15       29:53    9:37            
73    Taylor Fike            M2029         7/10       30:12    9:43            
74    Torrey Fike            F2029         7/23       30:12    9:43            
75    Aubriana Ressler       F1619          4/9       30:20    9:45            
76    Arieanne Miller        F2029         8/23       30:29    9:48            
77    Darrin Hess            M4049          3/7       30:29    9:48            
78    Tekoa Nantze           F2029         9/23       30:36    9:51            
79    Drew Hess              M1315          2/2       30:40    9:52            
80    Laura Martin           F5059          1/7       30:41    9:52            
81    Eva Madison            F2029        10/23       30:43    9:53            
82    Jason Reeder           M3039        11/15       30:46    9:54            
83    Sharla West            F3039        12/34       30:47    9:54            
84    McKenna McCullough     F2029        11/23       30:54    9:56            
85    Jodi Figueroa          F2029        12/23       30:54    9:57            
86    Jill Fischnich         F2029        13/23       31:01    9:59            
87    Erin Siders            F3039        13/34       31:05   10:00            
88    Lisa Marshall          F3039        14/34       31:15   10:03            
89    Leslie Erb             F3039        15/34       31:16   10:03            
90    Paul Erb               M3039        12/15       31:16   10:03            
91    Samantha Masters       F2029        14/23       31:29   10:08            
92    James Nantze           M2029         8/10       31:32   10:09            
93    Chrissy Fratena        F3039        16/34       31:35   10:10            
94    Sheila Harvey          F3039        17/34       31:36   10:10            
95    Jillian Saurer         F2029        15/23       31:37   10:10            
96    Junko Fath             F4049         7/15       32:02   10:18            
97    Jodi Polen             F3039        18/34       32:26   10:26            
98    Ian Boyer              M12U         13/17       32:30   10:27            
99    Amy Doerfler           F3039        19/34       32:45   10:32            
100   Landon Fivecoat        M12U         14/17       33:01   10:37            
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101   Michelle Stitt         F3039        20/34       33:11   10:41            
102   Erin Fivecoat          F4049         8/15       33:22   10:44            
103   Piper Polen            F12U          5/13       34:00   10:56            
104   Emily Steiner          F3039        21/34       34:06   10:58            
105   Cali Steiner           F12U          6/13       34:11   11:00            
106   Ty Clark               M12U         15/17       34:22   11:03            
107   Seth Clark             M3039        13/15       34:26   11:05            
108   kylie Blair            F1619          5/9       34:57   11:14            
109   emma mori              F1619          6/9       34:57   11:15            
110   Hannah Ferrell         F12U          7/13       35:23   11:23            
111   Teresa Strine          F4049         9/15       35:23   11:23            
112   Julie Rohl             F3039        22/34       35:24   11:23            
113   Katie Labady           F3039        23/34       36:35   11:46            
114   Heidi Hartzler         F4049        10/15       37:37   12:06            
115   Randy Kornhaus         M5059          2/3       38:06   12:16            
116   Pressli Hershberger    F12U          8/13       38:08   12:16            
117   Cindy Hershberger      F4049        11/15       38:08   12:16            
118   Abigail Polen          F12U          9/13       38:14   12:18            
119   Justina Schlabach      F1619          7/9       38:23   12:21            
120   Taylor Polen           F12U         10/13       38:24   12:21            
121   Emily Gerber           F1619          8/9       38:37   12:25            
122   Quinten Steiner        M12U         16/17       38:38   12:26            
123   Josephine Ressler      F5059          2/7       39:05   12:34            
124   Isabella Casto         F12U         11/13       40:59   13:11            
125   Angie Casto            F2029        16/23       40:59   13:11            
126   Laura Perkins          F5059          3/7       41:31   13:21            
127   Lisa Zacharias         F2029        17/23       42:31   13:41            
128   HANNAH DOWNEY          F12U         12/13       43:45   14:04            
129   LEAH FARRELL           F12U         13/13       43:45   14:05            
130   SAVANNAH WENGER        F3039        24/34       43:45   14:05            
131   Pete Kiko              M3039        14/15       44:20   14:16            
132   Emily Briceland        F2029        18/23       44:20   14:16            
133   Landree Siders         F1315          6/7       44:46   14:24            
134   Allison Hirst          F1315          7/7       44:46   14:24            
135   Sarah Wyckoff          F4049        12/15       45:18   14:35            
136   Chad Wyckoff           M4049          4/7       45:18   14:35            
137   JoAnn Gerber           F5059          4/7       46:32   14:58            
138   Mary Geiser            F5059          5/7       46:32   14:58            
139   Dawn Zuniga            F3039        25/34       47:42   15:21            
140   Barbie Steiner         F4049        13/15       47:45   15:22            
141   John Hostetler         M6069          1/1       47:56   15:25            
142   Joy Claes              F3039        26/34       48:54   15:44            
143   Micah Haydn            M12U         17/17       49:08   15:49            
144   Glenn Hiner            M5059          3/3       50:36   16:17            
145   Kristy Hiner           F6069          1/2       50:38   16:18            
146   Larisa Knupp           F3039        27/34       50:56   16:23            
147   Ashlee Zaleski         F2029        19/23       50:59   16:24            
148   Hannah Haydn           F3039        28/34       51:35   16:36            
149   Deb Hirst              F4049        14/15       51:35   16:36            
150   Kris Young             M3039        15/15       52:02   16:45            
151   Christie Martin        F3039        30/34       52:15   16:49            
152   Beth Gage              F3039        29/34       52:15   16:49            
153   Chancellor Owens       M2029         9/10       52:33   16:55            
154   Kari Hiner             F2029        20/23       52:34   16:55            
155   Connie Rist            F5059          6/7       52:45   16:59            
156   Spencer Perkins        M1619          6/6       52:46   16:59            
157   Celesta Young          F2029        21/23       52:46   16:59            
158   Sean Perkins           M4049          5/7       52:46   16:59            
159   TIM WHITE              M4049          6/7       53:34   17:14            
160   MICHAELA WHITE         F2029        22/23       53:34   17:14            
161   Kirk Hilty             M4049          7/7       55:26   17:50            
162   Jenee Hilty            F3039        31/34       55:27   17:50            
163   Jessica Wertz          F3039        32/34       56:53   18:18            
164   Marita Regier          F5059          7/7       56:53   18:18            
165   Lindsay McCallin       F3039        33/34       56:55   18:19            
166   Cami Blosser           F3039        34/34       56:55   18:19            
167   Betty Taylor           F6069          1/2       57:20   18:27            
168   ELAINE KOONTZ          F4049        15/15     1:02:05   19:58            
169   LINDSAY BAKER          F1619          9/9     1:02:05   19:58            
170   MANDY GEHRING          F2029        23/23     1:03:04   20:18            
171   CHRIS GEHRING          M2029        10/10     1:03:04   20:18            
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